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INDUSTRIAL ENGFNES

MERCEDES MULTIRIBBED BELT 1609970092 NEW

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

Additional Information

Brand MERCEDES

Condition ORIGINAL

BMW, Chevrolet, Cummins, Daewoo, Daihatsu, Fiat, Honda, Lancia, MAN,

Appliesiien Sl ole Mercedes-Benz, Mitsubishi, Nissan, Opel, Rover, Smart, Subaru, Suzuki, Toyota

Applications suitable (detailed) Vehicle

brand Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm
CHEVROLET

Chevrolet MATIZ (M200, ?3’2005 Hatchback 38 52 796
M250) 0.8
CHEVROLET

Chevrolet MATIZ (M200, ?3'2005 Hatchback 38 52 796

M250) 0.8 LPG



Vehicle
brand

Chevrolet

Citroén

Citroén

Daewoo

Daihatsu

Daihatsu

Daihatsu

Daihatsu

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Honda

Honda

Model

CHEVROLET
SPARK 0.8

CITROEN C25
Box (280 _,
290 )19D
1400

CITROEN C25
Bus (280,
290 )19D

DAEWOO
MATIZ (KLYA)
0.8

DAIHATSU
APPLAUSE |
(A101, A1) 1.6
16V (A101)

DAIHATSU
APPLAUSE |
(A101, A1) 1.6
16V (A107)

DAIHATSU
APPLAUSE I
(A101) 1.6 16V
(A107)

DAIHATSU
CHARADE IV
(G200, G202)
1.3i16V

FIAT BRAVO |
(182) 1.9 JTD
105

FIAT
CINQUECENTO
(170) 11
Sporting
(170AH)

FIAT SEICENTO
(187)1.1
(187AXB,
187AXB1A)

FIAT SEICENTO
Van (187) 1.1
(187CXB/C)

HONDA
ACCORD VI
(CG,CK) 16

HONDA
ACCORD VI
(CG,CK) 1.6 LS

Year(s)

05.2005

01.1988 -
01.1994

07.1987

02.1994

09.1998

06.1989

07.1997

06.1989

07.1997

07.1997

05.2000

01.1993 -
09.2000

12.1998 -
10.2001

10.1994 -
01.1998

01.1998 -
01.2010

01.1998 -
01.2010

10.1998 -
12.2002

10.1998 -
12.2002

Type

Hatchback

Box

Bus

Hatchback

Saloon

Saloon

Saloon

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Box

Saloon

Saloon

kW HP
37 50
51 69
51 69
38 52
66 90
77 105
73 99
62 84
77 105
40 5S4
40 54
40 54
85 116
79 107

ccm

796

1905

1905

796

1590

1590

1590

1296

1910

1108

1108

1108

1590

1590



Vehicle
brand

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Model

HONDA
ACCORD VI
Hatchback
(CH) 1.6

HONDA CIVIC
V Coupe (EJ)
1.5i LSi (EJ2)

HONDA CIVIC
V Coupe (EJ)
1.6 i Vtec (EJT)

HONDA CIVIC
V Hatchback
(EG)1.316V
(EG3)

HONDA CIVIC
V Hatchback
(EG) 1.6 16V
Vtec (EG5)

HONDA CIVIC
V Saloon (EG,
EH) 1.6 16V
Vtec (EH9)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Aerodeck
(MB, MC) 1.4
16V (MB8)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Aerodeck
(MB, MC) 1.4
16V (MBS8)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Aerodeck
(MB, MC) 1.5
16V (MB9)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Aerodeck
(MB, MC) 1.6
16V (MCI)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Aerodeck
(MB, MC) 1.8
16V (MC2)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.4 i
(MA8, MB2)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.4
(MAS8, MB2)

Year(s)

12.1999 -
12.2002

08.1993
- 111995

01.1994 -
03.1996

10.1991 -
11.1995

10.1991 -
11.1995

10.1991 -
11.1995

04.1998

02.2001

04.1998

02.2001

04.1998

02.2001

04.1998

02.2001

04.1998

02.2001

09.1994

02.2001

09.1995

02.2001

Type

Hatchback

Coupe

Coupe

Hatchback

Hatchback

Saloon

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Hatchback

Hatchback

kw

85

74

55

92

92

55

66

84

85

124

66

55

HP

16

101

125

75

125

125

75

90

N4

16

169

90

75

ccm

1590

1493

1590

1343

1590

1590

1396

1396

1493

1590

1797

1396

1396



Vehicle
brand

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Nissan

Rover

Rover

Smart

Smart

Smart

Model

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.5
16V (MB3)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.5
Vtec-E (MA9)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.6
16V (MB4)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.6
(MB1)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.6
Vtec (MBI)

HONDA CIVIC
VI Fastback
(MA, MB) 1.8
16V (MB6)

HONDA CRX IlI
(EH, EG) 1.6 ESi
(EH®6)

NISSAN PIXO
(UAO) 1.0

ROVER 400
(RT) 416 Si

ROVER 400
Hatchback (RT)
416 Si

SMART
CABRIO (450)
0.6 (450.400,
S10LD2)

SMART
CABRIO (450)
0.6 (450.433,
S10LA1)

SMART
CABRIO (450)
0.7 (450.400)

Year(s)

01.1997 -
02.2001

09.1994
- 011997

01.1997 -
02.2001

09.1994
- 011997

09.1994
- 011997

01.1997 -
02.2001

03.1992
-12.1998

06.2009

05.1995

03.2000

06.1995

03.2000

01.2001

01.2004

03.2000

01.2004

01.2003

01.2004

Type

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Targa

Hatchback

Saloon

Hatchback

Convertible

Convertible

Convertible

kw

84

66

85

83

93

124

92

50

83

83

45

40

45

HP

N4

90

16

n3

126

169

125

68

n3

13

61

55

61

ccm

1493

1493

1590

1590

1590

1797

1590

996

1590

1590

599

599

698



Vehicle
brand

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Model

SMART CITY-
COUPE (450)
0.6 (450.333,
450.335)

SMART CITY-
COUPE (450)
0.6 (450.341,
SICLA]I)

SMART CITY-
COUPE (450)
0.6 (450.342,
SI1CLBT)

SMART CITY-
COUPE (450)
0.7 (450.336,
450.352,
450.353)

SMART CITY-
COUPE (450)
0.7 (450.347)

SMART
CROSSBLADE
(450) 0.6
(450.418)

SMART
FORTWO
Cabrio (450)
0.7 (450.414,
450.441,
450.442,
450.443,
450.452)

SMART
FORTWO
Coupe (450)
0.7 (450.331)

SMART
FORTWO
Coupe (450)
0.7 (450.335,
450.3306,
450.34],
450.342,
450.343..)

SMART
ROADSTER
(452) 0.7
(452.432)

SMART
ROADSTER
(452) 0.7
(452.434)

Year(s)

01.2001

01.2004

07.1998

01.2004

07.1998

01.2004

01.2003

01.2004

01.2003

01.2004

06.2002

12.2003

01.2004

01.2007

01.2004

01.2007

01.2004

01.2007

04.2003
-11.2005

04.2003
-11.2005

Type

Coupe

Coupe

Coupe

Coupe

Coupe

Convertible

Convertible

Coupe

Coupe

Convertible

Convertible

kw

45

40

33

45

37

52

45

37

45

45

HP

61

55

45

o1

50

71

o1

50

61

61

82

ccm

599

599

599

698

698

599

698

698

698

698

698



Vehicle
brand

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Subaru

Subaru

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Model

SMART
ROADSTER
(452) 0.7
Brabus
(452.437)

SMART
ROADSTER
Coupe (452)
0.7 (452.332)

SMART
ROADSTER
Coupe (452)
0.7 (452.334)

SMART
ROADSTER
Coupe (452)
0.7 Brabus
(452.337)

SUBARU
JUSTY Il (IMA,
MS) 1.3 4x4

SUBARU
JUSTY Il (IMA,
MS) 1.3 GX 4x4

SUZUKI
GRAND
VITARA | (FT,
Gm 16

SUZUKI JIMNY
(FI)1.316V

SUZUKI JIMNY
(FI) 1.3 16V 4x4

SUZUKI SWIFT
Il Hatchback
(EA, MA) 1.3

SUZUKI SWIFT
Il Hatchback
(EA, MA) 1.3

SUZUKI SWIFT
Il Hatchback
(EA, MA) 1.3
(SF413, AB35)

SUZUKI
VITARA (ET, TA)
1.6 All-wheel
Drive (ET)

Year(s)

12.2003
-11.2005

06.2003
-11.2005

04.2003
-11.2005

12.2003
-11.2005

04.2001
-11.2003

10.1995 -
11.2003

03.1998

07.2003

02.2001

08.2005

03.1989
-10.1996

06.2001

12.2003

03.1989

05.2001

07.1988
-12.1991

Type

Convertible

Coupe

Coupe

Coupe

Hatchback

Hatchback

Closed Off-
Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-
Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-
Road
Vehicle

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Closed Off-
Road
Vehicle

kw

74

45

60

74

63

50

69

60

63

51

63

50

60

HP

101

61

82

101

86

68

94

82

86

69

86

68

82

ccm

698

698

698

698

1298

1298

1590

1328

1328

1298

1298

1298

1589



Vehicle
brand

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Toyota

Toyota

Model

SUZUKI
VITARA (ET, TA)
1.6 All-wheel
Drive (TA, TAOT)

SUZUKI
VITARA Cabrio
(ET, TA) 1.6

SUZUKI
WAGON R+
(MM) 1.3

SUZUKI
WAGON R+
(MM) 1.3 4WD

TOYOTAMR 21
(AW1) 1.6 16V
(AW)

TOYOTAMR 2 |
(AW1 ) 1.6 16V
(AWT1)

Year(s)

07.1988

03.1998

07.1988
- 01.1995

05.2000

12.2004

10.2001

11.1984 -
06.1990

11.1984 -
06.1990

Type

Closed Off-
Road
Vehicle

Open Off-

Road

Vehicle

MPV

MPV

Coupe

Coupe

kw

59

59

56

56

85

91

HP

80

80

76

76

16

124

ccm

1589

1589

1298

1298

1587

1587



Length [mm]
Number of Ribs
Width [mm]
Vehicle brand

Car Parts

Industrial Parts
MAN Bus / Neoplan

MAN TGA/TGL/TGM/TGS/TGX

Replaces Ref. No,

PK

w

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

BMW, Chevrolet, Daewoo, Daihatsu, Fiat, Honda, Lancia, Mercedes, Mitsubishi, Nissan, Opel, Rover, Smart, Subaru, Suzuki, Toyota

Cummins
Universal
Universal

Replaces

BMW
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Cummins
Daewoo
Daewoo
Daihatsu
Daihatsu
Daihatsu
Daihatsu
Daihatsu
Daihatsu
Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Lancia
MAN
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Opel
Rover
Rover
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Subaru
Subaru
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Toyota
Toyota

Toyota

Ref. No.
1282245179

25183062
96444475
3040653
25183062
96444475
9004831012
9004831012000
9004831013
9004831013000
9004831018
9004831018000
4644 3510

4655 7131
46557231

57127 4900

7173 9925

7174 9426
31M0-PIK-EO1
31M0-PIK-EO3
3110-P72-004
31110-P72-505
31110-P75-004
31110-P75-014
38920-PM5-505
38920-PM5-A01
38920-PM5-A010
38920-PM5-AOTI
38920-PM5-A04
49180-63B05
6056 5258
51.96820.0251
000 993 3396
160 997 0092
4451A084
MR460467
11720-20E01
11720-26E01
11720-26ET1
11920-4A008

18 54722

GMBIO
PQS101080

000 993 3396
0003177V003000000
0018907V001000000
160 997 0092
4918160A00
9514163850
49180-40790-000
49180-63B50
49181-60A00
49181-60A00-000
49181-60A00-LCP
95141-63B50
95141-63B50-000
99364-00790
99364-20790

99364-30790



